FEBRUARI
Namn

Beate

Anonym

Carina Hager
Lasse

Anonym
Anonym
Pernilla Siverbo
Eva-Lena Vejling

Siv-Britt Lundblad Karlsson

Elisabeth Holm
Anonym

Ritva Aronsson
Annika Johansson
Y.M

Mats Aberg
Anonym

Anonym

Anette Dahlen

A

Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Thomas Axelsson
Kajsa

Helena Ingvarsson
Jennifer

Emelie H

Isabella Baxel
Maja Jonsson
Ketty Granqvist
Mats Sjoberg
Anna Kvarnling
Marie Torstensson
Pernilla Nolin
Ingbritt Nordah
Anonym

Anonym

Cecilia

Mona Ekstrom
Anna Gustafsson
Morgan Gustafsson
Anonym

Caroline Arvidsson
Susanne Oberg
Anonym

REDOVISNING DONATIONER

Meddelande

Gava Saga/nu Betsys familj
Lulu

Lulu

Gava

Till hundarna
20x5
20an
20an
20an

20an

20an

20an
20an

20an
Radda hundarna
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
tjugan
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an

Till de dlskade hundarna
20an
20an
20an
20an

20an
Vilda (Arya) med familj
20an

500 kr
50 kr
200 kr
169 kr
100 kr
40 kr
100 kr
20 kr
500 kr
50 kr
100 kr
20 kr
100 kr
20 kr
100 kr
100 kr
40 kr
20 kr
20 kr
20 kr
20 kr
500 kr
20 kr
20 kr
80 kr
20 kr
100 kr
20 kr
20 kr
20 kr
100 kr
20 kr
50 kr
100 kr
100 kr
20 kr
40 kr
40 kr
100 kr
50 kr
50 kr
100 kr
20 kr
100 kr
50 kr



JJ

Camilla Bexell
Marita Riml
Anonym

Therese Haij
Tina

Anonym

Catrin

Monika Mahler
Josefine Kallman
Lena Rhedin
Anonym

Gunilla Hasselblad
Marianne Astrom
Helena Edin

LW

S.K

Anonym

Anna, Jonas, Spencer
Ing-Marie Andersson
Brigitte Larsen
Allan Larsson
Angela Skoog
Inger Ruud
Brigitte Larsen
Anonym

E

Susanne

Elina B

Anette Moller
Birgitta Persson
Anonym

Ulla Rutberg
Camilla

Elin K Hansson
Anonym

Ann Aslund

M.A

Anonym
Hoglund

Anna och Micke Kangosjarvi

Susanne Akesson
Camilla

Anna-Lena Oscarsson
Birgitta Gunnarsson
Anonym

Evelynn Wystrale Holmer

Annie Krantz
Jesssica Sjogren
Anonym

20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an

20an
20an
20an
20an
Hjalp till vovven
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
50an
20an
20 an

20an
Gava

20an
20an
20an
20an
20an

20an
20an

20an
20an

20an
20an
20an
20an
20an
Gava

Gava
20an
Gava
Laches familj

300 kr
20 kr
20 kr
50 kr
20 kr
50 kr
50 kr
20 kr
20 kr
20 kr

150 kr
20 kr
20 kr

350 kr
40 kr

100 kr
20 kr
20 kr
60 kr
50 kr
20 kr
20 kr

150 kr
20 kr

500 kr
20 kr
20 kr

300 kr
20 kr

100 kr
60 kr

100 kr

200 kr
20 kr

100 kr
20 kr
20 kr
20 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

200 kr
20 kr

100 kr

200 kr

200 kr

750 kr
20 kr

300 kr

400 kr



Sari

Helena Edin och Misha
Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Ann-Margret Ahlburg
Marie Hjort

Linda och Ulf Persson
Agneta H

Fam Wingard Linderholm

Anonym
Camilla
Anonym
Raimo Ahlberg Gedda
Maria Ehn
Mona Ekstrém
Anonym

Ida Larsson
Lena Hornbo
Pia Reale
Anonym

AK

Anonym
Anonym

Asa Elvegard
Susanne Simonsso
Stéphanie
Marie Flood
Anonym

Lena Montelius
Anonym

Ann

CS
Fadderpengar
SUMMA

Fran Lache
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava

Gava

Hundar Langtar Hem

Gava
Gava
Gava
Tack for allt ni gor

Till hundarna
Gava
Gava
Gava

50 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr

1 000 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr

50 kr
200 kr

50 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr

50 kr
100 kr
100 kr
300 kr

50 kr
200 kr
500 kr
150 kr
400 kr

50 kr
100 kr

2 700 kr

17 679 kr



